MN/160

MN SIGNS LLP

PAREL, SHIV SMRUTI BLDG NO :10, SHOP NO : 101/ 102,
1st FLOOR MANJREKAR LANE, GANDHI NAGAR, WORLI MUMBAI- 18
PH: 022-4942353, EMAIL: mnsigns@gmail.com

Ph: (022) 62368535 GSTIN: 27ABDFM8470E1Z5

160 - Curry kitchen

SUB : QUOTATION

SR. NO.

PARTICULER

QTY

RATE

AMT

GST: 18%

AMOUNT

BLACK ACP BOX

30.65

250/SQFT

7,662.50

1,379.25

9,042.00

Signage Black Box Size : 3650 mm (W) x 780 mm (H)

Signage Black Box: 50 MM Black Aluminium box with front Black colour ACP sheet to be hang
from top

Marathi letters - Curry Kitchen

5.98

3850/SQFT

23,023.00

4,144.14

27,167.00

Marathi Letters Size : 1227 mm (H) x 453 mm (W)

5 MM thick ornage and 25 mm red colour logo shape acrylic background imposed with each
other (as per logo) along with 40 mm Yellow Acrylic (for 'Curry & Kitchen' letters) with White
LED inside + Chilli shape white acrylic with 3M/LG vinyl print pasted on it with White LED
inside + Side of the letters and chilli shape will be black PU coated. All letters will be
pushback from Signage Black ACP box.

English letters - Curry Kitchen

8.71

3850/SQFT

33,533.50

6,036.03

39,570.00

English Letters Size : 1882 mm (H) x 430 mm (W)

5 MM thick ornage and 25 mm red colour logo shape acrylic background imposed with each
other (as per logo) along with 40 mm Yellow Acrylic (for 'Curry & Kitchen' letters) with White
LED inside + Chilli shape white acrylic with 3M/LG vinyl print pasted on it with White LED
inside + Side of the letters and chilli shape will be black PU coated. All letters will be
pushback from Signage Black ACP box.

TRANSPORTATION & INSTALLATION AT ACTUAL SITE LOCATION

64,219.00

11,559.42

PARTY NAME:

MR. SARVESH PATIL

TOTAL

75,779.00

DATE:

20-Sep-24

PROJECT NAME:

160 - Curry kitchen

CONT. PERSON:

CONT. NUMBER:

BUSINESS TERM'S

Make full payment through NEFT as per below information

Bank Name : HDFC BANK , Branch: GOREGAON, Mumbai. Acount No :59202000000006

IFSC Code :HDFC0000322

100% ADVANCE PAYMENT




